
ONLINE SUBMISSION
Dane Grey W/D

280

[1028608]

Submitted on:

4/13/2011 10:57:55 (eastern)

1/1/2011 4/14/2011
TR

X

City Council At Large Group 5X

400 E. Bay St.

Jacksonville, FL 32202

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

       2,270.00

           0.00

       2,270.00

           0.00

       4,270.00        4,270.00



Dane Grey W/D 280

1/1/2011 4/14/2011
1 0



Dane Grey W/D 280

1/1/2011 4/14/2011
1 1

Grey, Dane 
  

RErefund of
campaign loan

4/13/2011

1

    $2,270.00


